Specifications subject to change without notice.
APARTMENT FAN COILS
ALL MODELS
• 1−1/2, 2, 2−1/2, and 3 Tons
• Upflow application only
• Accessory field-installed electric heat kits available in 5, 7.5, or 10 kW
• 208/230-1-60 supply voltage
• Cabinet exterior is galvanized sheet metal

• No return-air ductwork required in specific applications
• Wall hanging brackets included with the unit
Model
Nominal
BTU
Size
(tons)
Operating Dimensions
height x width x depth
in (mm)
Filter Size
in(mm)
Ship
Weight
lbs. (kg) Notes
FMA4P1800AL 18,000 1-1/2 450(212) 675(319) 101 (46)
FMA4P2400AL 24,000 2 600(283) 900(425) 101 (46)
FMA4P3000AL 30,000 2-1/2 750(354) 1125(531 123 (56)
FMA4P3600AL 36,000 3 900(425) 1350(637
)
123 (56)
FMA4X1800AL 18,000 1-1/2 450(212) 675(319) 101 (46)
FMA4X2400AL 24,000 2 600(283) 900(425) 101 (46)
FMA4X3000AL 30,000 2-1/2 750(354) 1125(531
)
123 (56)
FMA4X3600AL 36,000 3 900(425) 1350(637
)
123 (56)
39-1/2 x 22 x 19
(1004 x 559 x 483)